
Regional Mediation Services Contacts

Counties Served Name Email Phone

Clinton Sally Meisenheimer sally@rurallawcenter.org 518-561-5460

Essex Russell DeFonce russ@rurallawcenter.org 518-523-0102

Fulton Colleen Hayter chayter@charitiesccdo.org 518-842-4202 ext. 3133

Hamilton Russell DeFonce russ@rurallawcenter.org 518-523-0102

Saratoga, Warren, Washington Jim Fitzgerald jfitzgerald@mediationmatters.org 518-446-0356, ext. 16

Saratoga, Warren, Washington Nicole Marsh nmarsh@mediationmatters.org 518-584-6361, ext. 23

St. Lawrence / Franklin Diana Dufresne ddufresne@twcny.rr.com 315-769-2500 / 315-322-2448

For questions contact Melissa Joyce  - mjoyce@cvph.org
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